Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
 Old toolings New toolings Pins Comparison between old vs new
Pink: new Blue: old
For lighting application, the secondary machining was usually
done on bottom plate if necessary, the different location for pins do not impact the use

Wakefield Thermal
120 Northwest Blvd.
Nashua, NH 03063
1
OLD Wakefield
Thermal Number
New Wakefield
Thermal Part Number
DESCRIPTION Notes
Dualled-5830 Dualled-5830-REV2 Size: Diameter 58mm, Height 30mm.  Product hole: 32.0mm*32.0mm,4-(6-32)
Dualled-5850 Dualled-5850-REV2 Size: Diameter 58mm, Height 50mm.  Product hole: 32.0mm*32.0mm,4-(6-32)
Dualled-5880 Dualled-5880-REV2 Size: Diameter 58mm, Height 80mm.  Product hole: 32.0mm*32.0mm,4-(6-32)
Dualled-6830 Dualled-6830-REV2 Size: Diameter 68mm, Height 30mm.  Product hole: 32.0mm*32.0mm,4-(6-32)
Dualled-6850 Dualled-6850-REV2 Size: Diameter 68mm, Height 50mm.  Product hole: 32.0mm*32.0mm,4-(6-32)
Dualled-6880 Dualled-6880-REV2 Size: Diameter 68mm, Height 80mm.  Product hole: 32.0mm*32.0mm,4-(6-32)
PINLED-6860 PINLED-6860-REV2 Size: Diameter 68mm, Height 60mm.  Product hole: Dia:35mm; 2-M3*0.5@180°
PINLED-7830 PINLED-7830-REV2 Size: Diameter 78mm, Height 30mm.  Product hole: Dia:35mm; 2-M3*0.5@180°
PINLED-7850 PINLED-7850-REV2 Size: Diameter 78mm, Height 50mm.  Product hole: Dia:35mm; 2-M3*0.5@180°
PINLED-4830 PINLED-4830-REV2 Size: Diameter 48mm, Height 30mm.  Product hole: Dia25mm,2-M3*0.5-@180°
PINLED-4850 PINLED-4850-REV2 Size: Diameter 48mm, Height 50mm.  Product hole: Dia35mm, 2-M3*0.5@180°
PINLED-5830 PINLED-5830-REV2 Size: Diameter 58mm, Height 30mm.  Product hole: Dia.35mm; 2-M3*0.5-@180°
PINLED-5850 PINLED-5850-REV2 Size: Diameter 58mm, Height 50mm.  Product hole: Dia:35mm; 2-M3*0.5@180°
PINLED-6830 PINLED-6830-REV2 Size: Diameter 68mm, Height 30mm.  Product hole: Dia:35mm; 2-M3*0.5@180°
New toolings will have the same tapping holes which
customers were on original design